CITY OF WALHALLA

"MAIN STREET to the MOUNTAINS"

Mr. Danny Edwards, Mayor

Mr. Danny Woodward, Mayor Pro Tem

Ms. Sarai Melendez, Councilwoman

Mr. Keith Pace, Councilman Mr. Tyler Jordan, Councilman Mr. Grant Keehn, Councilman Mr. David Underwood, Councilman Mr. Michael Kozlarek, City Attorney Mr. Timothy B. Burton, City Administrator

AGENDA WALHALLA FIRE COMMITTEE MEETING August 10, 2023 5:00 PM City Hall | 206 N Church St, Walhalla, SC

I. Call to Order and Welcome

Chairperson Sarai Melendez

- II. Discussion Item: Request for New Equipment
- III. Adjournment



THE MOUNTAINS

Fire Committee

Sarai Melendez, Chair

David Underwood

Danny Edwards, Mayor, Ex-Officio